
Schedule 

Online Platform* 

 

 Online platform opens: Monday 3 November 2025 — 3 hours of 
independent online learning, completed in your own time 

Fellowship Launch 
Session** 

 Wednesday 19 November 2025, 11:00—12:30 GMT — 1.5 hours 

Leading Beyond 
Authority**  

 Session 1: Tuesday 2 December 2025, 11:00—13:00 GMT — 2 hours  

Session 2: Wednesday 10 December, 2025 11:00—13:00 GMT — 2 hours  

Session 3: Wednesday 17 December 2025, 11:00—13:00 GMT — 2 hours  

Climate Challenge 
Programme** 

 

 

 Session 1: Wednesday 14 January 2026, 11:00—15:30 GMT — 4.5 hours  

Session 2: Thursday 15 January 2026, 11:00—15:30 GMT — 4.5 hours 

Session 3: Tuesday 20 January 2026, 11:00—15:30 GMT — 4.5 hours 

Session 4: Wednesday 21 January 2026, 11:00—15:30 GMT — 4.5 hours 

Learning & Action 
Planning Session** 

 

Challenge 
Presentations to 
AFC**  

 Wednesday 4 February 2026, 11:00—12:30 GMT — 1.5 hours 

 

 

W/c 23 February 2026,  — 1.5 hours 



Programme Schedule 

 

* Online content – completed in participant’s own time. 

** Fixed-time live programme sessions on Zoom.   

 


